The Greenhouse



White Wines

1 Chile Sauvignon Blanc, El Picador £16.50

Lime zest, gooseberry and a flinty finish

2 Australia  Sémillon/Chardonnay, Eagles Point, £18.00
A fruity blend of buttery Semillon and tropical scented
Chardonnay, finished with a touch of oak

3 France Chardonnay Le Charme, Vin de Pays, £17.00
Unoaked, fresh and full of stewed apple and hazelnut flavours
4  Argentin Viognier, Las Manitos £18.50
a

Soft, off dry and rounded - full of spiced apricot
5 ltaly Pinot Grigio, Pure Range, Veneto £18.00

Soft, zesty and dry with a balancing edge of almond butter

6 Spain Rioja Blanco, Bodegas Muerza £18.50
A cool, clear and crisp dry white using two of Spain’s best white
grapes — tastes like a New Zealand wine

7 Australia Chardonnay, Sandford Estate £21.75

Big, golden and fruity with lots of tropical flavours and hints of
vanilla oak. Full bodied in style.

8 South Chenin Blanc, Avondale £24.00

Africa Ripe, zesty and lively with a delicious balance of grapefruit,
honey and floral notes. Crisp yet fruity Organic wine

9 France  Muscadet Sevre et Maine, Sue Lie £22.00
A crisp, steely light white from the cool Atlantic vineyards of the
Pays Nantais

10 Chile Riesling, Maiden Flight, Concha y Toro £25.00

New for this year — brilliantly dry, lime zest-laden and complex
with hints of fangerine and apple



17

18

France

New

/ealand

Sicily

France

France

USA

Marsanne/Viognier, Xavier Roger
A wonderful find last year, old vines give great concentration of
peach, apple and spice. Rich, rounded

Sauvignon, Kuraka, Marlborough
Wow - a great intense mouthful of crushed elderflower and
passion-fruit

Grillo/Viognier, Santa Tresa
A blend of 50/50 local Grillo grapes and handpicked Viognier —
the result is arich, slightly oaky wine

Chablis AC, Domaine Philip Testut

100% unoaked crisp, steely Chardonnay from one of the top
growers. Green-edged, floral and buttery

Sancerre AC, Croix Ursin Bailly
100% Sauvignon Blanc, grown on the chalk soil of the upper
Loire — steely, pungent and very crisp.

Chardonnay, Powers, Washington

A rare Chardonnay from a small family estate in the warm
Columbia Valley of Washington State —ripe and rounded with
baked apple and integrated oak

Rose Wines

Chile

[taly

Cabernet Sauvignon Rose, El Picador
Just off dry and loaded with crushed strawberry, cassis and
cream soda flavours

Pinot Grigio Rose, Pure, Veneto
Pale salmon pink with a delicate cherry and green leaf flavour -
crisp and refreshing

£22.50

£25.00

£26.50

£31.50

£33.95

£28.50

£16.50

£18.00



19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Red Wine

Chile

Australia

Argentina

South
Africa

Italy

California

Australia

Chile

France

Merlot el Picador
A modern Merlot, layered with warm mocha, plum and cherry
fruit.

Shiraz/Cabernet, Eagles Point
Fruity and soft with an easy drinking core of red fruits, jam,
spice and gentle oak

Malbec, Las Manitos
Argentina’s most planted grape — who could resist its rich
black fruits, oak and powerful peppery characters

Pinotage, Drakensberg
A clone of Pinot Noir and peppery Cinsault, this is soft, spicy
and rich with hints of damson

Pure Nero d’Avola

The local Nero d’Avola grape grows well in the warmth of
Puglia, and makes a jammy, soft and easy drinking red akin to
a good Aussie Shiraz

Zinfandel, Angels Flight
The signature grape of California, this is really fruit-driven with
a core of sweet bramble and spice-laden fruit

Shiraz, Pitchfork

Big, powerful and jammy - sunshine in a glass!

Carmenere

The dark Carmenere grape was once the most planted
grape in Bordeaux, but now resides mainly in the warm
Chilean valleys, where it is appreciated for its dark mocha fruit

Shiraz /Grenache, L'Aristocrate, Vin de Pays
Arich, smooth and fruity red, offering lots of spicy raspberry
and sweet cherry fruit balanced by a hint of pepper

£16.50

£18.00

£19.00

£19.75

£18.50

£20.75

£24.00

£23.00

£21.00



28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

Portugal

Spain

Chile

France

USA

France

Italy

France

Periquita, J.M da Fonseca
An unusually smooth, ripe and soft red from native Portuguese
grapes and aged in oak for one year — nicely rounded and

supple.

Rioja Crianza , Bodegas Vega,
Soft, seamless and smooth with a lovely rich vanilla character.

Pinot Noir, Turi Estate

A wonderfully ripe, jammy, rounded and smooth red — Pinot
Noir is the classic red grape of Burgundy and here it is given a
New World twist.

Beaujolais Villages, Gry Sablon.
Made from the local Gamay grape, this is dark purple, fruity
and forward with light tannins — can be served chilled

Merlot, Powers, Washington State
Ooh, a mouthful of crushed raspberry, cherry and Belgian
chocolate, layered with integrated oak and fine tannins.

Chateau Corbin, Montagne St Emilion

90% Merlot, aged in oak for 14 months, and showing a
brooding richness and elegance - very satisfying claret with a
rounded style

Chianti Classico, Antinori, Cigliano

The mighty Sangiovese, here aged in French oak for 12
months, offers a brooding weighty red that partners with red
meafts and cheese. Cherries, oak, fresh citrus notes and a hint
of spice

Chateauneuf du Pape, Telegramme

The 2nd wine of the acclaimed Vieux Telegraphe, this is a dark,

full bodied, generous and peppery with a warming finish

£23.50

£25.00

£24.00

£25.75

£27.50

£32.00

£35.00

£44.50



36 Australia

37

38

39
40
41

Sparkling Wine

Italy

‘S’ Brut, Sandford Estate, Methode Traditional
Made the same way as Champagne, with a distinctly more
fropical, riper fruit style

Prosecco - Pure Range
Softly, dry, grapey and fresh — excellent party fizz.

Champagne

France

France
France

France

The Champagne Method

HAND PICKED GRAPES / WEIGHED
PRESSING
FIRST FERMENTATION
ASSEMBLAGE
ADDITION OF LIQUEUR DE TIRAGE
SECOND FERMENTATION
MATURATION
REMUAGE
(by hand - pupitre / by machine - gyropalette)
DEGORGEMENT
(dlaglass - machine / alavolée - by hand)
DOSAGE - LIQUEUR D’EXPEDITION
CORKING & DRESSING

Baron de Beaupre Nv Brut
Our House Champagne, aged longer to give richer, broader
concentration of flavours

Baron de Beaupre NV 2 bottle
Laurent — Perrier NV Brut

Laurent Perrier Rose NV Brut
The finest rose Champagne on the market. Summer fruits in a
gloss.

£23.50

£21.50

£39.00

£21.00
£55.00
£75.00



42

43

44

45

46

47

48

Desseri

Chile

Late Harvest Sauvignon, Concha y toro 'z bottle
A mouthful of citrus marmalade, lime and honey

Half Bottles

France

France

France

Australia

Spain

France

Muscadet Sevre et Maine, Sue Lie
A crisp, steely light white from the cool Atlantic vineyards of the
Pays Nantais

Chablis AC, Domaine Philip Testut

100% unoaked crisp, steely Chardonnay from one of the top
growers. Green-edged, floral and buttery

Sancerre AC, Croix Ursin Bailly
100% Sauvignon Blanc, grown on the chalk soil of the upper Loire
- steely, pungent and very crisp.

Shiraz, Pitchfork

Big, powerful and jammy - sunshine in a glass!

Rioja Crianza , Bodegas Vegaq,
Soft, seamless and smooth with a lovely rich vanilla character.

Beaujolais Villages, Gry Sablon.
Made from the local Gamay grape, this is dark purple, fruity and
forward with light fannins — can be served chilled

Some vintages may change without prior notice.
If this occurs we will offer a vintage
of similar style and quality.

£18.50

£12.75

£16.95

£18.50

£13.50

£13.75

£14.50



