

White Wines

1	Chile	Sauvignon Blanc, El Picador Lime zest, gooseberry and a flinty finish	£16.50
2	Australia	Sémillon/Chardonnay, Eagles Point, A fruity blend of buttery Semillon and tropical scented Chardonnay, finished with a touch of oak	£18.00
3	France	Chardonnay Le Charme, Vin de Pays, Unoaked, fresh and full of stewed apple and hazelnut flavours	£17.00
4	Argentin a	Viognier, Las Manitos	£18.50
	G	Soft, off dry and rounded – full of spiced apricot	
5	Italy	Pinot Grigio, Pure Range, Veneto Soft, zesty and dry with a balancing edge of almond butter	£18.00
6	Spain	Rioja Blanco, Bodegas Muerza A cool, clear and crisp dry white using two of Spain's best white grapes – tastes like a New Zealand wine	£18.50
7	Australia	Chardonnay, Sandford Estate Big, golden and fruity with lots of tropical flavours and hints of vanilla oak. Full bodied in style.	£21.75
8	South Africa	Chenin Blanc, Avondale Ripe, zesty and lively with a delicious balance of grapefruit, honey and floral notes. Crisp yet fruity Organic wine	£24.00
9	France	Muscadet Sevre et Maine, Sue Lie A crisp, steely light white from the cool Atlantic vineyards of the Pays Nantais	£22.00
10	Chile	Riesling, Maiden Flight, Concha y Toro New for this year – brilliantly dry, lime zest-laden and complex with hints of tangerine and apple	£25.00

11	France	Marsanne/Viognier, Xavier Roger A wonderful find last year, old vines give great concentration of peach, apple and spice. Rich, rounded	£22.50
12	New Zealand	Sauvignon, Kuraka, Marlborough Wow – a great intense mouthful of crushed elderflower and passion-fruit	£25.00
13	Sicily	Grillo/Viognier, Santa Tresa A blend of 50/50 local Grillo grapes and handpicked Viognier – the result is a rich, slightly oaky wine	£26.50
14	France	Chablis AC, Domaine Philip Testut 100% unoaked crisp, steely Chardonnay from one of the top growers. Green-edged, floral and buttery	£31.50
15	France	Sancerre AC, Croix Ursin Bailly 100% Sauvignon Blanc, grown on the chalk soil of the upper Loire – steely, pungent and very crisp.	£33.95
16	USA	Chardonnay, Powers, Washington A rare Chardonnay from a small family estate in the warm Columbia Valley of Washington State – ripe and rounded with baked apple and integrated oak	£28.50

Rose Wines

17	Chile	Cabernet Sauvignon Rose, El Picador Just off dry and loaded with crushed strawberry, cassis and cream soda flavours	£16.50
18	Italy	Pinot Grigio Rose, Pure, Veneto Pale salmon pink with a delicate cherry and green leaf flavour – crisp and refreshing	£18.00

Red Wine

19	Chile	Merlot el Picador A modern Merlot, layered with warm mocha, plum and cherry fruit.	£16.50
20	Australia	Shiraz/Cabernet, Eagles Point Fruity and soft with an easy drinking core of red fruits, jam, spice and gentle oak	£18.00
21	Argentina	Malbec, Las Manitos Argentina's most planted grape – who could resist its rich black fruits, oak and powerful peppery characters	£19.00
22	South Africa	Pinotage, Drakensberg A clone of Pinot Noir and peppery Cinsault, this is soft, spicy and rich with hints of damson	£19.75
23	Italy	Pure Nero d'Avola The local Nero d'Avola grape grows well in the warmth of Puglia, and makes a jammy, soft and easy drinking red akin to a good Aussie Shiraz	£18.50
24	California	Zinfandel, Angels Flight The signature grape of California, this is really fruit-driven with a core of sweet bramble and spice-laden fruit	£20.75
25	Australia	Shiraz, Pitchfork Big, powerful and jammy – sunshine in a glass!	£24.00
26	Chile	Carmenere The dark Carmenere grape was once the most planted grape in Bordeaux, but now resides mainly in the warm Chilean valleys, where it is appreciated for its dark mocha fruit	£23.00
27	France	Shiraz /Grenache, L'Aristocrate, Vin de Pays A rich, smooth and fruity red, offering lots of spicy raspberry and sweet cherry fruit balanced by a hint of pepper	£21.00

28	Portugal	Periquita, J.M da Fonseca An unusually smooth, ripe and soft red from native Portuguese grapes and aged in oak for one year – nicely rounded and supple.	£23.50
29	Spain	Rioja Crianza , Bodegas Vega , Soft, seamless and smooth with a lovely rich vanilla character.	£25.00
30	Chile	Pinot Noir, Turi Estate A wonderfully ripe, jammy, rounded and smooth red – Pinot Noir is the classic red grape of Burgundy and here it is given a New World twist.	£24.00
31	France	Beaujolais Villages, Gry Sablon. Made from the local Gamay grape, this is dark purple, fruity and forward with light tannins – can be served chilled	£25.75
32	USA	Merlot, Powers, Washington State Ooh, a mouthful of crushed raspberry, cherry and Belgian chocolate, layered with integrated oak and fine tannins.	£27.50
33	France	Château Corbin, Montagne St Emilion 90% Merlot, aged in oak for 14 months, and showing a brooding richness and elegance – very satisfying claret with a rounded style	£32.00
34	Italy	Chianti Classico, Antinori, Cigliano The mighty Sangiovese, here aged in French oak for 12 months, offers a brooding weighty red that partners with red meats and cheese. Cherries, oak, fresh citrus notes and a hint of spice	£35.00
35	France	Chateauneuf du Pape, Telegramme The 2 nd wine of the acclaimed Vieux Telegraphe, this is a dark, full bodied, generous and peppery with a warming finish	£44.50

Sparkling Wine

36	Australia	'S' Brut, Sandford Estate, Methode Traditional Made the same way as Champagne, with a distinctly more tropical, riper fruit style	£23.50
37	Italy	Prosecco – Pure Range Softly, dry, grapey and fresh – excellent party fizz.	£21.50

Champagne

The Champagne Method

HAND PICKED GRAPES / WEIGHED
PRESSING
FIRST FERMENTATION
ASSEMBLAGE
ADDITION OF LIQUEUR DE TIRAGE
SECOND FERMENTATION
MATURATION
REMUAGE
(by hand - pupitre / by machine - gyropalette)
DEGORGEMENT
(à la glass - machine / à la volée - by hand)
DOSAGE - LIQUEUR D'EXPEDITION
CORKING & DRESSING

38	France	Baron de Beaupre Nv Brut Our House Champagne, aged longer to give richer, broader concentration of flavours	£39.00
39	France	Baron de Beaupre NV ½ bottle	£21.00
40	France	Laurent – Perrier NV Brut	£55.00
41	France	Laurent Perrier Rose NV Brut The finest rose Champagne on the market. Summer fruits in a glass.	£75.00

Dessert

42	Chile	Late Harvest Sauvignon, Concha y toro 1/2 bottle A mouthful of citrus marmalade, lime and honey	£18.50
	Half	Bottles	
43	France	Muscadet Sevre et Maine, Sue Lie A crisp, steely light white from the cool Atlantic vineyards of the Pays Nantais	£12.75
44	France	Chablis AC, Domaine Philip Testut 100% unoaked crisp, steely Chardonnay from one of the top growers. Green-edged, floral and buttery	£16.95
45	France	Sancerre AC, Croix Ursin Bailly 100% Sauvignon Blanc, grown on the chalk soil of the upper Loire – steely, pungent and very crisp.	£18.50
46	Australia	Shiraz, Pitchfork Big, powerful and jammy – sunshine in a glass!	£13.50
47	Spain	Rioja Crianza, Bodegas Vega, Soft, seamless and smooth with a lovely rich vanilla character.	£13.75
48	France	Beaujolais Villages, Gry Sablon. Made from the local Gamay grape, this is dark purple, fruity and forward with light tannins – can be served chilled	£14.50
		Some vintages may change without prior notice. If this occurs we will offer a vintage of similar style and quality.	